QUEEN’S VALLEY SCHOOL

Sector - 8, Phase - | Dwarka

“Ttie price of success o liand wonk,
we win o lose, we lbave applied the best
of oanselues to the task al liand.”

Queen’s Valley School takes pride in announcing
the excellent 100% Class XII CBSE Result

p T S i':

e

. \¢
\( ,\ - Z 4 \( - -\
/2%~ KANIKA ’(‘L y —}{ACHAKRAM
96.4% > 96%
(HUMANITIES) (COMMERCE)
&g} k. f %
4 s ” > J 1 W
] » fﬂ 7 ﬁ\
X J B Z Xy D Az
y RISHITA / N
95.6%
(SCIENCE) (SCIENCE)

40 students scored 90% and above marks

to all the students , parents and teachers.
Our sincere thanks to all our well wishers!



QUEEN’S VALLEY SCHOOL

Sector - 8, Phase - | Dwarka /\

Streamw%ﬁ% ol
oppers

LIST OF STUDENTS ON TOP 5 POSITIONS (HUMANITIES STREAM)
RANK  ROLLNO NAME OF STUDENT %GE
| 9188785 PRANJAL BATRA 96.8%
I 9188791 KANIKA 96.4%
1l 9188798 PRIYANKA RANA 95%
IV 9188813 AVANTIKA YADAV 94.8%
IV 9188815 DEEKSHA GUPTA 94.8%
v 9188788 ASHOKPRIYA BOUDH 94.4%
LIST OF STUDENTS ON TOP 5 POSITIONS (COMMERCE STREAM)
RANK  ROLLNO NAME OF STUDENT %GE
| 9188755  AASTHA CHAKRAWARTY  96%
I 9188762 SHRUTI RANA 93.80%
i 9188760 SAKSHI KAUSHIK 91.80%
IV 9188743 TARANPREET KAUR 88.60%
v 9188759 PUNYA THAKUR 88.00%
|_LIST OF STUDENTS ON TOP 5 POSITIONS (SCIENCE STREAM) |
RANK  ROLLNO NAME OF STUDENT %GE
| 9188696 RISHITA 95.6%
I 9188699 AAKRITI 95.4%
i 9188704 ISHA SETHI 95.0%
i 9188690 HARSHITA BHATI 95.0%
\Y, 9188707 LEESHA 94.8%
IV 9188709 MUSKAN SHARMA 94.8%
9188675  TANWEER NISHAT ISLAM  94.4%

’Z‘emz,‘ced Congratulations

to all the students, parents and teachers. Our sincere thanks to all our well wishers!



Physical Edn.

Political Science

Computer Science

Geography

Accountancy

Mathematics
Psychology
Biology

Informatics Practices

QUEEN’S VALLEY SCHOOL

Sector - 8, Phase - | Dwarka

——g

Subj ectw,}%% pell

STUDENT NAME

KANIKA

RISHITA
HARSHITA BHATI
NIDHI ARORA
JAGRITI YADAV
PRIYANKA RANA

ISHA SETHI

KANIKA

PRANJAL BATRA
AASTHA CHAKRAWARTY

PRANJAL BATRA
ISHA SETHI
KANIKA

HARSHITA BHATI
ANSHITA YADAV

to all the students , parents and teachers.
Our sincere thanks to all our well wishers!

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

99%

99%
99%
99%
99%
98%
98%



QUEEN’S VALLEY SCHOOL

Sector - 8, Phase - | Dwarka

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

BUSINESS STUDIES

STUDENT NAME

JAHNAVI MATHUR
SWATI SINGH

JAGRITI YADAV
PAAWANI KAUSHIK
PRACHI JINDAL

PARUL KOHLI

TANWEER NISHAT ISLAM
ISHA SETHI

LEESHA

MUSKAN SHARMA

SHIVI SINGH

AAKRITI

NIDHI ARORA

ANANYA CHUGH
RISHITA

TANWEER NISHAT ISLAM
NIHARIKA UPADHYAY
ISHA SETHI

LEESHA

MUSKAN SHARMA

SHIVI SINGH

AASTHA CHAKRAWARTY
SHRUTI RANA

SAKSHI KAUSHIK
PUNYA THAKUR

RIYA SEHRAWAT
GARVITA
ANJALI THAKUR

97%
97%
97%
97%
96%
96%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%
95%

to all the students , parents and teachers.
Our sincere thanks to all our well wishers!

%




