Sector - 8, Phase - I Dwarka



"The price of success is hard work, dedication and determination that whether we win or lose, we have applied the best of ourselves to the task at hand."

Queen's Valley School takes pride in announcing the excellent 100% Class XII CBSE Result



40 students scored 90% and above marks

### Heartiest Congratulations

to all the students, parents and teachers.

Our sincere thanks to all our well wishers!

Sector - 8, Phase - I Dwarka



## Streamwise Toppers

LIST OF STUDENTS ON TOP 5 POSITIONS (HUMANITIES STREAM)				
RANK	ROLL NO	NAME OF STUDENT	%GE	
1	9188785	PRANJAL BATRA	96.8%	
II	9188791	KANIKA	96.4%	
Ш	9188798	PRIYANKA RANA	95%	
IV	9188813	AVANTIKA YADAV	94.8%	
IV	9188815	<b>DEEKSHA GUPTA</b>	94.8%	
V	9188788	ASHOKPRIYA BOUDH	94.4%	

LIST OF STUDENTS ON TOP 5 POSITIONS (COMMERCE STREAM)			
<b>RANK</b>	ROLL NO	NAME OF STUDENT	%GE
- 1	9188755	AASTHA CHAKRAWARTY	96%
II	9188762	SHRUTI RANA	93.80%
III	9188760	SAKSHI KAUSHIK	91.80%
IV	9188743	TARANPREET KAUR	88.60%
V	9188759	PUNYA THAKUR	88.00%

LIST OF STUDENTS ON TOP 5 POSITIONS (SCIENCE STREAM)			
<b>RANK</b>	ROLL NO	NAME OF STUDENT	%GE
1	9188696	RISHITA	95.6%
II	9188699	AAKRITI	95.4%
Ш	9188704	ISHA SETHI	95.0%
III	9188690	HARSHITA BHATI	95.0%
IV	9188707	LEESHA	94.8%
IV	9188709	MUSKAN SHARMA	94.8%
V	9188675	TANWEER NISHAT ISLAM	94.4%

Heartiest Congratulations

to all the students, parents and teachers. Our sincere thanks to all our well wishers!

Sector - 8, Phase - I Dwarka



## Subjectwise Toppers

SUB.NAME	STUDENT NAME	%
	KANIKA	100%
	RISHITA	100%
Physical Edn.	HARSHITA BHATI	100%
	NIDHI ARORA	100%
	JAGRITI YADAV	100%
Political Science	PRIYANKA RANA	100%
Computer Science	ISHA SETHI	100%
Caramanha	KANIKA	99%
Geography	PRANJAL BATRA	
Accountancy	AASTHA CHAKRAWARTY	99%
Economics	PRANJAL BATRA	99%
Mathematics	ISHA SETHI	99%
Psychology	KANIKA	99%
Biology	HARSHITA BHATI	98%
Informatics Practices	ANSHITA YADAV	98%

# Heartiest Congratulations to all the students, parents and teachers.

to all the students, parents and teachers.

Our sincere thanks to all our well wishers!

Sector - 8, Phase - I Dwarka



# Subjectwise Toppers

SUB.NAME	STUDENT NAME	%
	JAHNAVI MATHUR	97%
ENGLISH	SWATI SINGH	97%
ENGLISH	JAGRITI YADAV	97%
	PAAWANI KAUSHIK	97%
ENGC CDDU	PRACHI JINDAL	96%
ENGG.GRPH	PARUL KOHLI	96%
	TANWEER NISHAT ISLAM	95%
	ISHA SETHI	95%
	LEESHA	95%
CHEMISTRY	MUSKAN SHARMA	95%
CHEIVIISTRY	SHIVI SINGH	95%
	AAKRITI	95%
	NIDHI ARORA	95%
	ANANYA CHUGH	95%
	RISHITA	95%
	TANWEER NISHAT ISLAM	95%
	NIHARIKA UPADHYAY	95%
PHYSICS	ISHA SETHI	95%
	LEESHA	95%
	MUSKAN SHARMA	95%
	SHIVI SINGH	95%
	AASTHA CHAKRAWARTY	95%
	SHRUTI RANA	95%
	SAKSHI KAUSHIK	95%
BUSINESS STUDIES	PUNYA THAKUR	95%
	RIYA SEHRAWAT	95%
	GARVITA	95%
	ANJALI THAKUR	95%
	ANJALI THAKUK	JJ70

Heartiest Congratulations

to all the students, parents and teachers.

Our sincere thanks to all our well wishers!